Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
Contributions Report
October 2022

Group Contributions

Columnil

Anderson Big Book/12&12 BBD (Mon AM)

Barn Again Group
Beyond Belief Group
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Campus Group
Cincy Noon Zoom meeting
Common Solutions
Corny Virus Group
East 1
Eye Opener Group
Fairfield Breakfast Group
Fireside Group
Greenhills 12 & 12
Harrison High Noon
Jerry Wahl
Just For Today
Kenwood High Noon
Let Live
Love and Tolerance
Mariemont West
Meditation To Improve
Men's Night Out
Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)
More About Alcoholism
Mt. Washington 12&12 Monday
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Red Ball Group
Saturday Morning Women's Group
Silverwood Group
Silverwood Group
Spiritual Basis Group
Sunday Serenity
West Chester 12 & 12
Total for Group Contributions
Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Intergroup
Radio Show Contributions
Fairfield Breakfast Group

60.00
60.00
105.00
245.00
174.00
217.00
140.00
300.00
150.00
100.00
217.00
250.00
72.00
122.14
15.00
342.70
1,190.00
600.00
86.00
1,000.00
42.30
500.00
336.00
250.00
45.00
102.00
17.40
114.00
287.00
40.00
114.25
600.00
75.89
66.10

8,035.78

374.24
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Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
Contributions Report

October 2022
Harrison High Noon $ 15.00
Anoymous $ 10.00
Total for Radio Show Contributions $ 45.00
TLC Treatment Literature Correctional Contribution
Common Solutions $ 13.00
Hoptown Lite $ 40.01
Anoymous $ 40.00
Kenwood High Noon $ 100.00
Mariemont West $ 183.82
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion $ 11.00
Path Finders Group $ 230.00
Soup Group $ 30.00
Spiritual Basis Group $ 130.00
Total for TLC Treatment Literature Correctional Contribution $ 777.83
Total for Alcathon $ 885.58
Total for Contributions Birthday or Anniversary $ 46.39

Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions $ 1,319.34

Total for Contributions $11,539.16




